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SUNSET BAR

The journey of Mr. Hornbill begins,
filled with wonders, encounters, and
stories that linger in the twilight....



% THE DAWN OF DISCOV,ERY

Embark on a journey

where each sip unveils
the fresh essence of

_Koh Samet’s vibrant landscapes.v"-‘*“" A S

Signature Cocktail

Bird of Paradise 420.-
Tequila, Triple Sec, Papaya, Pineapple, Honey
A radiant concoction inspired by the island's sun-kissed mornings.

Island Whisper 380.-
Whisky, Calamansi, Orange Juice, Rose Syrup
A floral and citrus melody, as refreshing as a gentle island breeze.

Gold Rising 420.-
Rum, Turmeric, Kaffir Lime
A vibrant blend that captures the awakening of the island's spirit.

Bird of Paradise Island Whisper Gold Rising

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



COMPANTONSHIP IN PARADISE

Discovet the flavors forged 1ro

friendships'with'the island’s
charming inhabitant

Mitraphap 440.-
Tequila, Aperol, Liqueur, Coconut Milk, Lime
Creamy and vibrant, celebrating warmth and shared laughter.

Scarlet Heatwave 380.-
Gin, Triple Sec, Watermelon, Basil, Chili Flakes
A refreshing blend with a bold chili kick, embodying island energy.

Better Together 380.-
Gin, Triple Sec, Coriander, Lemon, Honey
Refreshingly complex, a tribute to bonds formed under the sun.

Mitraphap Scarlet Heatwave Better Together

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax
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Moonlit Basil 420.-
Rum, Egg White, Basil, Triple Sec
Smooth and herbal, echoing the tranquil mysteries of moonlit foliage.

Emerald Spirit 440.-
Vodka, Vermouth, Niam Leaf
Deep and intoxicating, capturing the essence of the nocturnal jungle.

Twilight
Gin, Vermouth, Turmeric, Angostura Bitters, Liqueur
A golden elixir, reflecting the last glimmers of twilight.

Ocean's Lullaby 440.-
Gin, Egg White, Lavender, Butterfly Pea
Subtly calming, reflecting ocean depths with bioluminescent magic.

MYSTIQUE AFTER DUSK

As night falls, the island
whispers secrets through
these enchanting concoctions.

e : Moonlit Basil Emerald Spirit Twilight Ocean's Lullaby

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



\ HOMEWARD BOUND

The final leg of our journey
brings us back to the heart
of home, with comforting
creations.

Fly Love 480.-
Whisky, Lemongrass, Liqueur, Angostura Bitters

A familiar embrace, combining the warmth of whiskey with
the freshness of lemongrass.

Home, Sweet, Home 420.-
Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice
A refreshing tropical blend that captures the essence of home.

Home, Sweet, Home

Fly Love

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



Classic Cocktail

Classic Mojito 360.-
Rum, Fresh lime, Fresh mint
EPILOGUE: A NEW DAWN Cosmopolitan . 360.-
Vodka, Grand Marnier, Cranberry juice
Daiquiri (Shake or Frozen) 360.-
Rum, Fresh lime
the promlse of new adventu s ksl ?the air. E - Gin Fizz 360.-

4 Journey began ! Gin, Triple sec, Fresh lime
j ﬁm[h)? M , Long Island 360.-

Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec, Lime, Coke

Mai Tai 360.-
White rum, Dark rum, Orange curacao

Margarita (Shake or Frozen) 360.-
Tequila, Triple sec, Fresh lime

Martini 360.-
Gin or Vodka, Dry vermouth, Olive or Lemon zest

Negroni 360.-
Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth, Orange peel

Old Fashioned 360.-
Bourbon whiskey, Angostura Bitter

Singapore Sling 360.-

Gin, Cherry brandy, DOM Benedictine, Lime juice

Mocktail

Spicy & Bright 250.-
Orange juice, Lime juice, Ginger, Vanilla syrup, Honey

Coconut Mojito 265.-
Homemade coconut syrup, Fresh lime, Fresh mint

Tropic Zinger 265.-

Earl Grey Tea, Passion Fruit, Calamansi, Cinnamon, Honey

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax
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Aperitif 1 Liqueur :
Martini Dry/ Bianco/ Rosso 300.- | Bailey's Irish Cream/ Kahlua 370.-
Campari/ Pernod 350.- | Cointreau/ D.0O.M Benedictine 370.-
Jagermeister 350.- } Grand Marnier/ Midori 370.-
. | Southern Comfort/Disaronno Amaretto 370.-
Gin |
Gordon's Dry 350.-/ 4,000.- | Armagnac & Cognac
Tanqueray 350.-/ 4,000.- | Hennessy V.S.0.P 700.-/ 12,000.-
Bombay Sapphire 350.-/ 4,000.- } Hennessy X.0 16,000.-
Monkey 47 500.-/ 5,000.- :
Hendrick's 500.-/ 7,000.- | Scotch Whisky
Iron Balls 500.-/ 7,000.- l
| J&B 350.-/ 4,000.-
Rum | Johnnie Walker Red Label 350.-/ 4,000.-
| 1 - -
Bacardi Light 350.- / 4,000.- ! joEnn!e aa:ter glaIZkLLT)bTI ggg ;:ggg
Captain Morgan Dark 350.- / 4,000.- : ohnnie Talker oid Labe Lo
Kraken Black 500.- / 4,500.- | .
| Single Malt
- |
Tequila i Glenfiddich 12 years 500.-/ 7,000.-
Tres Magueyes Blanco 350.-/ 4,000.- | Ardbeg 10 years 700.-/ 7,500.-
Jose Cuervo Gold 350.-/ 4,000.- : Hibiki Harmony 900.-/ 12,000.-
Don Julio Reposado 700.-/ 12,000.- | Glenfiddich 18 years 900.-/ 15,000.-
|
|
Vodka | Blended Malt
Absolut 350.-/ 4,000.- | Monkey Shoulder 350.-/ 4,500.-
Smirnoff 350.-/ 4,000.- |
Grey Goose 500.-/ 8,000.- l
Haku 500.-/ 8,000.- :
|
|
|
|
|
|

- _Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax




Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club

Irish Whisky

John Jameson

Rye Whisky
Bulleit Rye

Local Spirit

Mae Khong
Regency
Phraya Rum
Chalong Bay

Beer

Heineken 320 ml
Leo 320 ml
Singha 320 ml
Corona 330 ml

350.-/ 4,000.-

350.-/ 4,000.-

500.-/ 7,000.-

350.-/ 3,000.-
350.-/ 3,000.-
350.-/ 4,000.-
350.-/ 4,000.-

200.-
200.-
200.-
290.-

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

Wine

House Wine

Merlot, Lavida, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, 19 Crimes, Australia
Shiraz, 19 Crimes, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc, Lavida, Chile
Chardonnay, 19 Crimes, Australia

Champagne
Louis Roederer Brut, France

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, France
Dom Pérignon, France

Sparkling Wine

Monsoon Sparkling Brut Prestige, Thailand

7 Cascine Prosecco Extra Dry Spumante, Italy
Piccini Venetian Dress Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy
Bottega Spumante Rose Gold Brut, Italy
Bottega Gold Prosecco DOC, Italy

Red Wine

Placido Chianti, Italy

Sangre De Toro Original, Spain

Matua Valley Regional Pinot Noir, New Zealand
E. Guigal Cotes Du Rhone, France

White Wine

Placido Pinot Grigio, Italy

Sangre De Toro, Spain

Matua Valley Regional Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
E. Guigal Cotes Du Rhone, France

320.-/ 1,400.-
360.-/ 1,600.-
360.-/ 1,600.-
320.-/ 1,400.-
360.-/ 1,600.-

6,000.-
7,000.-
19,000.-

2,000.-
2,400.-
2,900.-
4,500.-
4,500.-

1,800.-
2,000.-
2,200.-
2,400.-

1,800.-
2,000.-
2,200.-
2,400.-




Rose Wine

Talamonti, Cerasuolo D'Abruzzo DOC, Italy

Plum Wine
Choya Single Year

Still & Sparkling Water

Singha 600 ml

Perrier 330 ml

Evian 500 ml

San Pellegrino 750 ml

Soft Drink

Coke

Coke Zero
Fanta Orange
Sprite

Tonic

Soda

Ginger Ale

Juice & Blend

Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon
Coconut

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

16,500.-

3,500.-

50.-
190.-
190.-
280.-

130.-
130.-
130.-
130.-
130.-
130.-
130.-

180.-/ 250.-
180.-/ 250.-
180.-/ 250.-
180.-/ 250.-
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